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PROPOSED LINHAY
ELEVATIONS & SECTION

Bartonbury Farm,
Down St Mary
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SOUTH EAST

2x1m Solar PV panels to 
South roof slope
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NORTH WEST

Renew corrugated steel sheet over 
existing linhay following structural 
repairs to hisotric timbers and 
additional members to limit 
deflection

Repair and reinstate 
delapidated tallet floor

Remove openable corrugated sheet 
cladding. Provide full height timber 
doors to 2No end bays of Linhay

New through barn for tractor 
storage providing transit into yard 
and field. Timber board cladding and 
timber boarded doors.

WG10 DG06

WG11
WG16

WG17

WF12

WF11WF10
WF09WF08

WF07
WF06

WG05 WG01 DG01 WG02 WG03 WG05 WG06 DG02
WG07

DG03
WG08

DG04

WF01

WF02 WF03 WF04

WF05

DG08

WG02

WG13 DG07 WG14

NWF02

BED 4

CROSS PASSAGE

STAIR

KITCHEN LIVING ROOM

BED 2

BOOT ROOM

BED 1

OFFICE

NFW01

DG05

SOUTH WEST

Treated softwood  (set back under 
eaves) yorkshire boards or butted 
dung boards. 
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NORTH EAST

Pantile coping to 
head of cob wall
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SECTION F-F

Repair and reinstate 
delapidated tallet floor

Additional purlins to limit deflection and 
provide sufficient structure to locate 
solar panels to south pitch.
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